202XX/311XX Series Coaxial Calibration Kits
202XX/311XX Series Coaxial Calibration Kits
Key features:
 Series coaxial ports
 Frequency range DC~120 GHz
 Cost-effective
 Load calibration

Operation temperature range: +20°C to +26°C
Storage temperature range: -20°C to +70°C
Ordering information:
20204 DC to 3GHz calibration kit 31111 DC to 18GHz calibration kit
20205 DC to 3GHz calibration kit 31101MA 50MHz to 18GHz Y-type male calibration kit
20207 DC to 3GHz T-type male calibration kit 31101MB 50MHz to 18GHz Y-type female calibration kit
20207A DC to 3GHz T-type female calibration kit 31121 DC to 26.5GHz calibration kit
31104 DC to 6GHz calibration kit 31121MA 50MHz to 26.5GHz Y-type male calibration kit
31121A DC to 6GHz calibration kit 31121MB 50MHz to 26.5GHz Y-type female calibration kit
31121B DC to 6GHz calibration kit 31121MC 50MHz to 26.5GHz T-type male calibration kit
31121C DC to 6GHz calibration kit 31121MD 50MHz to 26.5GHz T-type female calibration kit
20208 50MHz to 7.5GHz calibration kit 20206MA 100MHz to 40GHz Y-type male calibration kit
20201 DC to 9GHz calibration kit 20206MB 100MHz to 40GHz Y-type female calibration kit
20201A DC to 9GHz T-type male calibration kit 20206MC 100MHz to 40GHz T-type male calibration kit
202XX/311XX Series Coaxial Calibration Kits
20201B DC to 9GHz T-type female calibration kit 20206MD 100MHz to 40GHz T-type female calibration kit
20202 DC to 9GHz calibration kit 20209FB DC to 40GHz calibration kit
20202A DC to 9GHz calibration kit 31123A DC to 50GHz calibration kit
20202B DC to 9GHz calibration kit 20209LA 10MHz to 67GHz calibration kit
31101 DC to 18GHz calibration kit 20209LB DC to 67GHz calibration kit
31101A DC to 18GHz T-type male calibration kit 20209QA DC to 120GHz calibration kit
31101B DC to 18GHz T-type female calibration kit
Notes:
1. Please ensure proper anti-static measures are in place before use.
2. Before use, please observe whether there are impurities on the port surface of the device, such as dust, cotton